29  420.00 5SHIRT STORY 55420 620520 PCS  10080.00 420.00

1
 30  900.00 5JEANS DENIM jacket 620349 PCS  900.00 900.00

1
 31  664.00 5HOU MACHO 111 95*100 61071100 3.000BOX  644.08 644.08

1
 32  601.00 5HOU MACHO     111 80*90 61071100 3.000BOX  582.97 582.97

116216.00

Total : 
RS. ONE LAKHS SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

SIXTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2767.04

2767.04

301.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.